
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07666506 

Name of Company 

Steel Design Systems Limited 

1 Ate 

Mark Elyah Thomas Bowen, Hillcairnie House, St Andrews Road, Droitwich, Worcestershire, 

WR 8DJ 

the liquidator(x) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 05 January 2015 

Signed ae ae Date 05 January 2015 

MB Insolvency 
Hilicairnie House 

St Andrews Road | 
Droitwich 

Worcestershire 

WR9 8DJ 

*A3YLCISL* 
A24 

For Official Use 

Ref SDS01/METB/JB/SLM/SM/MC 

Software Suppled by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

07/01/2015 #80 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



‘ 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Steel Design Systems Limited 

on the 5 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Maru Pictae Eowraps 

Signed <>$“TC™NVN_" 

Dated wi / f ‘a 



Steel Design Systems Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets 

Book Debts 59,892 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

signature Date sf l / Vf 6 

NIL



Steel Design Systems Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NiL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 24,605 15 

Directors 34,600 00 

Banks/Institutions 26 07 

59,231 22 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (59,231 22) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (59,231 22) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (59,232 22) 

Signature ea —— Date 4 / / [ 15 



jeaiuyoa | 

00d0 
00 

000'2 
OPO 

Z
L
V
M
 
‘SpishasJa 

‘SMO||!\-OT-UOMON 
‘
S
e
d
 

SY] 
OL 

21d 
uly 

Apaeds 
0
0
S
 

66 
SLL 

XOP 
11S 

‘aulysyieg 
‘yBnojg 

‘peoy 
Weg 

09z 
eo1uoydeye | 
